\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U10 - Pre-mini Masculi Grup: GRUP 05

Data i hora

16-12-2023 10:30
16-12-2023 10:45

DESCANSA

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

27787: C.B. FONTCOBERTA - C.E. ONYAR 61-13
40508: CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLEMENA LILA - BASQUET GIRONA U9 VERMELL 75-34
CB BESCANO

Classificacio

Equip G P

1 CB SANT GREGORI VALL DE LLEMENA LILA 8 8 0 0 0
2 BASQUET GIRONA U9 VERMELL 8 6 0 2 0
3 C.B. FONTCOBERTA 8 4 0 4 0
4 C.E. ONYAR 8 1 0 7 0
5 CBBESCANO 8 1 0 7 0

493 127
429 249
326 313
118 395
106 388
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